

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 564 of 2016

Ratani Bai **Versus** Aatmaram

24/11/2016	<p>Shri Sunil Sahu, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Adhiraj Surana, Dy.G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Call for the records of the court below and list along with the same after eight weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Pritinker Diwaker Judge</p>	