

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

**S.A No.564 of 2016**

Ratani Bai **Versus** Aatmaram

30/6/2017	<p>Shri Sumit Shrivastava, counsel for the Appellant/s. Smt Shobha Kashyap, Dy. G.A for the State. At the request of Shri Shrivastava, post this matter after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya