

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 564 OF 2016

Ratani Bai **Versus** Aatmaram

27/07/2017	<p>None for the parties.</p> <p>Post this matter for hearing on admission in the month of October, 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>
------------	---