

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

S.A. No. 564 of 2016

Ratani Bai **Versus** Aatmaram

12/10/2017	Shri Sunil Sahu, Counsel for the Appellants. Shri V. B. Singh, PL for the State/ Respondent No. 9. Post this matter for admission in the week commencing 13.11.2017. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE